
2017 Prydes Easifeed Dressage Festival
MARCUS OLDMAN AACHEN CHALLENGE FINAL - 2017
Judges: H: Sue Hobson | C: Eduard De Wolff | B: Susan Hoevenaars

Best Rider

RIDER STATE

Round 1 

Score

Round 2 

Score

Round 3 

Score Total Place

Victoria Stuckey VIC 69.167% 61.128% 61.667% 191.962% 1

Sarah Farraway NSW 63.578% 63.039% 63.971% 190.588% 2

Emily O'Connell VIC 60.441% 62.304% 59.167% 181.912% 3

Best Horse 

HORSE NO HORSE NAME

Round 1 

Score

Round 2 

Score

Round 3 

Score Total Place

1082 MAYFIELD PZAZZ 69.167% 62.304% 63.971% 195.442% 1

1262 MOONLIGHT PARK FOXTROT 60.441% 63.039% 61.667% 185.147% 2

5197 GV RYANS RAVE 63.578% 61.128% 59.167% 183.873% 3



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 9 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1278 WANGHAVEN HOUSTON Justine Greer 76.00071.857 0.000 0.000 73.929VIC % 10.000
1( )1( )60009481 3095940

% % % % %

3290 SUGARLOAF RUBINELL Hayley Gilbert 69.71468.857 0.000 0.000 69.286VIC % 20.000
4( )2( )30047506 3080056

% % % % %

1809 WHISPERING JYE Michelle Turner 71.57166.857 0.000 0.000 69.214VIC % 30.000
2( )4( )3101795

% % % % %

3621 SENSORIA K Karen Blythe 70.42967.000 0.000 0.000 68.715VIC % 40.000
3( )3( )30502276 3037207

% % % % %

3472 KHALEESI Jordan Smith 68.42966.143 0.000 0.000 67.286VIC % 50.000
6( )5( )

1

30500342 3103102

% % % % %

3221 AURUM WALTER Stuart Archibald 69.57162.429 0.000 0.000 66.000VIC % 60.000
5( )11( )30047370 3101349

% % % % %

1855 ISTAN DE AZUEL Heather Currie 67.00064.000 0.000 0.000 65.500SA % 70.000
7( )8( )

1

60007389 50000571

% % % % %

1855 ISTAN DE AZUEL Heather Currie 66.57163.286 0.000 0.000 64.929SA % 80.000
8( )10( )

1

60007389 50000571

% % % % %

2762 MAYFIELD LIMELIGHT Kerry Mack 65.28663.714 0.000 0.000 64.500VIC % 90.000
9( )9( )30043887 3055353

% % % % %

7850 GWANDALAN LUCA Robyne Smith 63.42965.571 0.000 0.000 64.500NSW % 90.000
12( )6( )

1

22000880 2041331

% % % % %

3090 ROXLEIGH FRANGELICA Sally  Toulmin (AOR) 62.14365.000 0.000 0.000 63.572VIC % 110.000
13( )7( )30047113 3097443

% % % % %
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Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jane VenturaJudge E: Luciano D'Elia Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 9 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

1995 GREENOAKS WELTMANN Jess Hivon 61.85760.286 0.000 0.000 61.072VIC % 120.000
14( )12( )20086732 3201430

% % % % %

6569 MW ROTSONG Sarah Farraway 63.71458.429 0.000 0.000 61.072NSW % 120.000
11( )14( )20092062 2113585

% % % % %

12 REGAL DON RONALDO Courtney Larard 64.42957.286 0.000 0.000 60.858VIC % 140.000
10( )16( )40018661 2102651

% % % % %

1670 ALEGRIA PICCOLO Cara Burns 60.28659.857 0.000 0.000 60.072VIC % 150.000
16( )13( )30045025 3062457

% % % % %

2220 FREEDOM C Sidney Hoffman (AOR) 60.85756.143 0.000 0.000 58.500VIC % 160.000
15( )17( )30045788 3099022

% % % % %

6288 WELTS SALUTE Marcel Loeb 57.57157.857 0.000 0.000 57.714VIC % 170.000
17( )15( )20094166

% % % % %

3456 VANCOUVER PARK GIFTED GIRL Sue Robbins (AOR) 55.85756.000 0.000 0.000 55.929VIC % 180.000
18( )18( )30500411 3084426

% % % % %

9/12/2017 12:51:45 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jane VenturaJudge E: Luciano D'Elia Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 9 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3140 JAYBEE CAVALIER Justine Greer 69.73768.158 0.000 0.000 68.948VIC % 10.000
2( )1( )30044308 3095940

% % % % %

3221 AURUM WALTER Stuart Archibald 70.39564.737 0.000 0.000 67.566VIC % 20.000
1( )6( )30047370 3101349

% % % % %

3290 SUGARLOAF RUBINELL Hayley Gilbert 68.81665.395 0.000 0.000 67.106VIC % 30.000
3( )2( )

1

30047506 3080056

% % % % %

3621 SENSORIA K Karen Blythe 68.81663.421 0.000 0.000 66.119VIC % 40.000
3( )7( )30502276 3037207

% % % % %

1809 WHISPERING JYE Michelle Turner 66.97465.132 0.000 0.000 66.053VIC % 50.000
5( )4( )

1

3101795

% % % % %

1493 DELANDRO Heather Currie 65.65865.395 0.000 0.000 65.527SA % 60.000
7( )2( )50019260 5000571

% % % % %

2762 MAYFIELD LIMELIGHT Kerry Mack 66.31662.763 0.000 0.000 64.540VIC % 70.000
6( )8( )30043887 3055353

% % % % %

1855 ISTAN DE AZUEL Heather Currie 62.63264.868 0.000 0.000 63.750SA % 80.000
11( )5( )

2

60007389 50000571

% % % % %

6569 MW ROTSONG Sarah Farraway 63.15861.579 0.000 0.000 62.369NSW % 90.000
10( )9( )20092062 2113585

% % % % %

7850 GWANDALAN LUCA Robyne Smith 63.68460.526 0.000 0.000 62.105NSW % 100.000
9( )15( )22000880 2041331

% % % % %

12 REGAL DON RONALDO Courtney Larard 62.63261.053 0.000 0.000 61.843VIC % 110.000
11( )13( )

2

40018661 2102651

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 9 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

2220 FREEDOM C Sidney Hoffman (AOR) 61.84261.316 0.000 0.000 61.579VIC % 120.000
13( )11( )

1

30045788 3099022

% % % % %

1995 GREENOAKS WELTMANN Jess Hivon 64.07958.026 0.000 0.000 61.053VIC % 130.000
8( )16( )20086732 3201430

% % % % %

3472 KHALEESI Jordan Smith 61.05360.789 0.000 0.000 60.921VIC % 140.000
14( )14( )30500342 3103102

% % % % %

3090 ROXLEIGH FRANGELICA Sally  Toulmin (AOR) 59.21161.579 0.000 0.000 60.395VIC % 150.000
15( )9( )30047113 3097443

% % % % %

1670 ALEGRIA PICCOLO Cara Burns 57.10561.316 0.000 0.000 59.211VIC % 160.000
17( )11( )30045025 3062457

% % % % %

6288 WELTS SALUTE Marcel Loeb 58.15856.447 0.000 0.000 57.303VIC % 170.000
16( )17( )20094166

% % % % %

3456 VANCOUVER PARK GIFTED GIRL Sue Robbins (AOR) 47.36852.763 0.000 0.000 50.066VIC % 180.000
18( )18( )30500411 3084426

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Horse 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total 

Points Placing

3140 JAYBEE CAVALIER Justine Greer 73.929 35 68.948 35 70 1
3290 SUGARLOAF RUBINELL Hayley Gilbert 69.286 34 67.106 33 67 2
3221 AURUM WALTER Stuart Archibald 66.000 31 67.566 34 65 3
3621 SENSORIA K Karen Blythe 68.715 33 66.119 32 65 3
1809 WHISPERING JYE Michelle Turner 69.214 32 66.053 31 63 5
1493 DELANDRO Heather Currie 65.500 30 65.527 30 60 6
2762 MAYFIELD LIMELIGHT Kerry Mack 64.500 28 64.540 29 57 7
1855 ISTAN DE AZUEL Heather Currie 64.929 29 63.750 28 57 7
7850 GWANDALAN LUCA Robyne Smith 64.500 28 62.105 26 54 9
3472 KHALEESI Jordan Smith 67.286 32 60.921 22 54 9
6569 MW ROTSONG Sarah Farraway 61.072 25 62.369 27 52 11

12 Regal Don Ronaldo Courtney Larard 60.858 23 61.843 25 48 12
1995 GREENOAKS WELTMANN Jess Hivon 61.072 25 61.053 23 48 12
3090 ROXLEIGH FRANGELICA Sally  Toulmin (AOR) 63.572 26 60.395 21 47 14
2220 FREEDOM C Sidney Hoffman (AOR) 58.500 21 61.579 24 45 15
1670 ALEGRIA PICCOLO Cara Burns 60.072 22 59.211 20 42 16
6288 WELTS SALUTE Marcel Loeb 57.714 20 57.303 19 39 17
3456 VANCOUVER PARK GIFTED GIRL Sue Robbins (AOR) 55.929 19 50.066 18 37 18

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Advanced Championship
Advanced 5.2 Advanced 5.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Championship Scores Report Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

739 AEA METALLIC Dirk Dijkstra 66.421 35 64.040 35 70.675 35 105 1
4145 RICHFIELD Samantha Bingham  65.132 34 62.000 34 66.025 34 102 2
2132 CJP DIAMOND DAZZLER Jenny Bray 59.920 32 65.800 33 65
458 JAYBEE DON GRANDE Caroline Coleby 61.820 33 64.550 32 65

1397 CARABINO Jamie Mita 61.895 31 57.100 30 0.000 61
1173 MAYFIELD BE BRAVE Kerry Mack 54.605 29 58.700 31 60
737 RENDEZVOUS Cheryl Fort (AOR) 64.105 33 33

9934 AMICELLI GOLD Leslie Anne Taylor 63.368 32 32
1167 CIL DARA GANDALF Louise Curran 57.763 30 30
3212 CLIVE Kylie Riddell 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Big Tour Championship
FEI Intermediate II FEI Grand Prix FEI Grand Prix

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Championship Scores Report Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

677 BOOGIE WOOGIE 6 Mary Hanna 70.360 35 70.850 34 69 1
678 CALANTA Mary Hanna 66.960 33 74.400 35 68 2

7148 JARRAH R Rozzie Ryan 67.240 34 68.700 32 66 3
9241 ADONIE Rozzie Ryan 66.240 32 69.575 33 65 4
2103 SANCETTE Gitte Donvig 64.900 31 67.380 31 62 5
3753 Don Rubin Susan Elekessy 63.360 30 66.125 29 59 6
9934 AMICELLI GOLD Leslie Anne Taylor 61.540 28 66.685 30 58 7
1477 DIVA ROYALE Holly Cutler 62.580 29 60.480 27 56 8
1400 WESTEWIND Julia Battams 60.760 27 65.360 28 55 9

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

FEI CDI-W Championship
FEI Grand Prix FEI Grand Prix Freestyle

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI CDI-Pony Individual Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 9 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4076 STEENDIEKS CHAMP OF GLORY Jasmine Haynes 66.9510.000 67.561 0.000 67.561AUS % 168.171
2( )1( )1( )30501831 3105785

% % % % %

1068 MARENA DISPLAY Caitlyn Porter 66.2200.000 66.220 0.000 67.114AUS % 268.902
1( )2( )2( )30038908 1010658

% % % % %

3709 FAIRBANKS RINGO Brooke Mance 64.3900.000 62.439 0.000 64.228AUS % 365.854
3( )4( )3( )40015982 3106856

% % % % %

2902 REMLIF PARK WIZARD Lucy Peters  65.4880.000 62.195 0.000 63.537AUS % 462.927
4( )3( )4( )30047208 3105759

% % % % %

3608 KAMBER MERFYN Skye Wright 54.3900.000 52.561 0.000 53.333AUS % 553.049
5( )5( )5( )30500621 3105790

% % % % %

9/12/2017 1:50:32 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Susan HoevenaarsJudge C: Eduard De WolffJudge E: - Judge H:Sue Hobson Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix CDI-W Freestyle Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 9 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

678 CALANTA Mary Hanna 75.62573.250 73.500 73.000
74.400

AUS %
1

76.625 (1)(1)(1) (1) (1)
0

60005205 3003035

% % % %
%

71.500 (1)%T:

75.000 (1)%A:

72.000 (1)%T:

75.000 (1)%A:

72.250 (1)%T:

79.000 (1)%A:

71.000 (1)%T:

75.000 (2)%A:

74.250 (1)%T:

79.000 (1)%A:

677 BOOGIE WOOGIE 6 Mary Hanna 72.12571.500 70.125 70.125
70.850

AUS %
2

70.375 (2)(2)(2) (2) (3)
0

60005206 3003035

% % % %
%

70.000 (2)%T:

73.000 (2)%A:

69.250 (2)%T:

71.000 (4)%A:

71.250 (2)%T:

73.000 (2)%A:

67.250 (3)%T:

73.000 (3)%A:

68.750 (2)%T:

72.000 (2)%A:

9241 ADONIE Rozzie Ryan 69.75068.125 68.875 71.875
69.575

AUS %
3

69.250 (3)(3)(3) (4) (2)
0

60004848 2076636

% % % %
%

65.250 (3)%T:

71.000 (3)%A:

65.750 (5)%T:

72.000 (2)%A:

66.500 (6)%T:

73.000 (2)%A:

67.750 (2)%T:

76.000 (1)%A:

66.500 (4)%T:

72.000 (2)%A:

7148 JARRAH R Rozzie Ryan 69.37567.250 69.750 68.500
68.700

AUS %
4

68.625 (4)(5)(4) (3) (4)
0

20094395 2076636

% % % %
%

64.500 (5)%T:

70.000 (4)%A:

67.500 (4)%T:

72.000 (2)%A:

66.750 (5)%T:

72.000 (4)%A:

64.000 (6)%T:

73.000 (3)%A:

66.250 (6)%T:

71.000 (4)%A:

2103 SANCETTE Gitte Donvig 68.15066.625 66.500 67.375
67.380

AUS %
5

68.250 (6)(6)(5) (5) (5)
0

30045578 3094382

% % % %
%

65.250 (3)%T:

68.000 (5)%A:

65.000 (6)%T:

68.000 (5)%A:

67.500 (4)%T:

68.800 (7)%A:

64.750 (4)%T:

70.000 (6)%A:

66.500 (4)%T:

70.000 (5)%A:

9934 AMICELLI GOLD Leslie Anne Taylor 69.67562.625 66.125 66.625
66.685

AUS %
6

68.375 (5)(4)(8) (6) (7)
0

- -

% % % %
%

62.250 (8)%T:

63.000 (8)%A:

68.250 (3)%T:

64.000 (8)%A:

69.750 (3)%T:

69.600 (6)%A:

64.250 (5)%T:

69.000 (8)%A:

67.750 (3)%T:

69.000 (6)%A:

3753 DON RUBIN Susan Elekessy 67.37565.750 65.375 65.750
66.125

AUS %
7

66.375 (7)(7)(6) (8) (8)
0

20090084 2101427

% % % %
%

63.500 (7)%T:

68.000 (5)%A:

62.750 (8)%T:

68.000 (5)%A:

63.750 (7)%T:

71.000 (5)%A:

61.500 (7)%T:

70.000 (6)%A:

63.750 (7)%T:

69.000 (6)%A:

1400 WESTEWIND Julia Battams 63.67565.625 65.500 67.125
65.360

AUS %
8

64.875 (8)(8)(7) (7) (6)
0

30043439 3061914

% % % %
%

64.250 (6)%T:

67.000 (7)%A:

64.000 (7)%T:

67.000 (7)%A:

60.750 (8)%T:

66.600 (8)%A:

61.250 (8)%T:

73.000 (3)%A:

63.750 (7)%T:

66.000 (8)%A:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix CDI-W Freestyle Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 9 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

1477 DIVA ROYALE Holly Cutler 61.52559.375 61.875 60.000
60.480

AUS %
9

59.625 (9)(9)(9) (9) (9)
0

30044794 3096905

% % % %
%

58.750 (9)%T:

60.000 (9)%A:

61.750 (9)%T:

62.000 (9)%A:

59.250 (9)%T:

63.800 (9)%A:

58.000 (9)%T:

62.000 (9)%A:

57.250 (9)%T:

62.000 (9)%A:

9/12/2017 9:20:26 PM
Page 2 of 2

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Sue HobsonJudge C:Jane VenturaJudge E: Eduard De Wolff Judge H:Susan Hoevenaars Judge M:Alison King



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix CDN Freestyle Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 9 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

739 AEA METALLIC Dirk Dijkstra 71.87569.875 70.250 72.500
70.675

VIC %
1

68.875 (1)(1)(1) (1) (1)
0

30041432 3022617

% % % %
%

68.750 (1)%T:

71.000 (1)%A:

68.500 (1)%T:

72.000 (1)%A:

70.750 (1)%T:

73.000 (1)%A:

69.000 (1)%T:

76.000 (1)%A:

66.750 (1)%T:

71.000 (1)%A:

4145 RICHFIELD Samantha Bingham  65.62565.625 67.875 66.375
66.025

VIC %
2

64.625 (3)(2)(2) (2) (4)
0

30501993 3107392

% % % %
%

65.250 (2)%T:

66.000 (4)%A:

65.750 (2)%T:

70.000 (2)%A:

65.250 (2)%T:

66.000 (3)%A:

62.750 (3)%T:

70.000 (4)%A:

61.250 (4)%T:

68.000 (3)%A:

2132 CJP DIAMOND DAZZLER Jenny Bray 64.75065.625 66.250 67.750
65.800

VIC %
3

64.625 (3)(3)(2) (3) (2)
0

30045623 3013324

% % % %
%

63.250 (3)%T:

68.000 (2)%A:

64.500 (3)%T:

68.000 (3)%A:

62.500 (3)%T:

67.000 (2)%A:

63.500 (2)%T:

72.000 (2)%A:

63.250 (2)%T:

66.000 (4)%A:

458 JAYBEE DON GRANDE Caroline Coleby 63.37563.750 63.375 66.625
64.550

VIC %
4

65.625 (2)(4)(4) (4) (3)
0

41000742 3002454

% % % %
%

60.500 (4)%T:

67.000 (3)%A:

61.750 (4)%T:

65.000 (4)%A:

61.750 (4)%T:

65.000 (4)%A:

61.250 (4)%T:

72.000 (2)%A:

62.250 (3)%T:

69.000 (2)%A:

1397 CARABINO Jamie Mita 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000
0.000

VIC % 0.000
SCR

30043947 10146785

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

9/12/2017 3:12:52 PM
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 9 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9762 KALIMNA HOTSHOT David Shoobridge 72.36867.763 0.000 68.947 69.693NSW % 10.000
1( )4( ) 2( )30046266 7000897

% % % % %

2992 BLACK STERLING HEIKE Cynthia Bossema 68.55368.553 0.000 71.184 69.430VIC % 20.000
2( )3( ) 1( )30046999 3202147

% % % % %

1050 BONIFAAS RDH Christina Mcelwain 67.63270.263 0.000 67.763 68.553VIC % 30.000
3( )1( ) 3( )30502192 3098670

% % % % %

4251 HILL COTTAGE JAZMIRA Charlotte Pedersen 67.50068.684 0.000 65.132 67.105VIC % 40.000
4( )2( ) 4( )30502286 3059367

% % % % %

2843 DER BESTE Judith Smith 66.18464.868 0.000 64.605 65.219VIC % 50.000
5( )7( ) 5( )30044810 3010295

% % % % %

2564 GENUINE RIVER Julie Scougall 63.81666.053 0.000 62.895 64.255VIC % 60.000
9( )6( ) 7( )30046236 3103057

% % % % %

745 FURST TYME Bianca Veneziano 65.65862.500 0.000 64.211 64.123VIC % 70.000
6( )10( ) 6( )40016832 3098737

% % % % %

420 AEA TUSCHINSKI Dirk Dijkstra 63.55366.447 0.000 61.053 63.684VIC % 80.000
10( )5( ) 9( )60005140 3022617

% % % % %

2044 NEVERSFELDE WILFRED Judith  Smith  64.21164.079 0.000 61.711 63.334VIC % 90.000
7( )9( ) 8( )20088912 3009726

% % % % %

2665 DON DUCHOVNY Fiona Guthrie 63.94764.868 0.000 60.132 62.982VIC % 100.000
8( )7( ) 10( )30042203 5003089

% % % % %

3004 MITHRIL VAGABOND Louise Maguire 58.02661.184 0.000 59.868 59.693VIC % 110.000
12( )11( ) 11( )30047005 3003957

% % % % %

9/12/2017 6:01:32 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jane VenturaJudge E: Kyli Bullock Judge H: - Judge M:Deb Hamid



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 9 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

2722 KOOKABURRA PARK RICARDO Jackson Stern 59.07961.053 0.000 57.895 59.342VIC % 120.000
11( )12( ) 12( )

1

30046538 3106224

% % % % %

1876 BLUEFIELDS HONDURAS Heather Currie 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000SA % 0.000 RET

60007389 5000571

% % % % %

9/12/2017 6:01:32 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jane VenturaJudge E: Kyli Bullock Judge H: - Judge M:Deb Hamid



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 9 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1275 CJP WINCHESTER Rachelle Wilson 60.35763.571 64.167 64.167 63.357VIC % 164.524
1( )2( )1( ) 1( ) 1( )30044252 3095020

% % % % %

3369 BARRABADEEN GRANDEUR Tori Kaye (AOR) 62.85760.119 63.214 63.095 62.095VIC % 261.190
2( )1( )2( ) 2( ) 2( )50017187 3104848

% % % % %

858 FERU Heather Gee (AOR) 56.66755.357 58.214 58.095 57.309VIC % 358.214
3( )3( )3( ) 3( ) 3( )30041074 3006131

% % % % %

9/12/2017 11:04:31 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Susan HoevenaarsJudge C: Eduarde De WolffJudge E: Helen Heagney Judge H:Sue Hobson Judge M:Kerri Swan Bates



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Invitational Novice 2.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Grass 1 Date: Saturday, 9 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9028 FALTANGO Mackenzie Bright 69.6300.000 0.000 72.963 71.297VIC % 10.000
2( ) 2( )

% % % % %

9035 WILKY FLORENCO Rebecca Peatling 67.0370.000 0.000 74.630 70.834VIC % 20.000
6( ) 1( )

% % % % %

9043 RESONATE Victoria Meyer 70.3700.000 0.000 71.111 70.741VIC % 30.000
1( ) 3( )

% % % % %

9026 FALCON DISCO HIT Alex Benson 68.1480.000 0.000 69.259 68.704VIC % 40.000
3( ) 5( )

% % % % %

9031 AVERDON OTHELLO Sue French 67.7780.000 0.000 69.444 68.611VIC % 50.000
4( ) 4( )

% % % % %

9034 SWS DEBUTANTE Berenice Hunter 67.4070.000 0.000 68.889 68.148VIC % 60.000
5( ) 6( )

% % % % %

9039 JAYBEE ALLURE Bianca Treverton 62.7780.000 0.000 64.815 63.797VIC % 70.000
7( ) 7( )

% % % % %

9037 AUSTENS GENTLEMAN Kelly Stovold 61.8520.000 0.000 62.963 62.408VIC % 80.000
8( ) 8( )

% % % % %

9024 CHAMPAGNE ALFONSO Leanne Atwell 60.5560.000 0.000 61.667 61.112VIC % 90.000
9( ) 10( )

% % % % %

9060 BLACK OPAL Olivia Bartlett 58.8890.000 0.000 59.630 59.260% 100.000
11( ) 11( )

1% % % % %

9041 BELCAM CIERO Clarissa Bentley -Bell  55.1850.000 0.000 62.963 59.074VIC % 110.000
13( ) 8( )

% % % % %

9/12/2017 4:32:24 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Judy QuinnJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Lilah Wyles



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Invitational Novice 2.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Grass 1 Date: Saturday, 9 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

9025 RIVER SONG Keren Bennett 59.8150.000 0.000 57.778 58.797VIC % 120.000
10( ) 13( )

1% % % % %

9023 STRYDER BW Sue Van Sprang 57.5930.000 0.000 59.259 58.426VIC % 130.000
12( ) 12( )

1% % % % %

9032 CJP FRIENDSHIP Michaela Glass 55.1850.000 0.000 57.778 56.482VIC % 140.000
13( ) 13( )

% % % % %

9/12/2017 4:32:24 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Invitational Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Grass 2 Date: Saturday, 9 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9035 WILKY FLORENCO Rebecca Peatling 68.5710.000 0.000 70.429 69.500VIC % 10.000
1( ) 2( )

% % % % %

91723 PLATIMUN HIT Kate Thomas (AOR) 64.8570.000 0.000 70.714 67.786VIC % 20.000
4( ) 1( )

% % % % %

9043 RESONATE Victoria Meyer 66.2860.000 0.000 68.143 67.215VIC % 30.000
2( ) 3( )

% % % % %

9034 SWS DEBUTANTE Berenice Hunter 65.2860.000 0.000 68.143 66.715VIC % 40.000
3( ) 3( )

% % % % %

9028 FALTANGO Mackenzie Bright 61.5710.000 0.000 67.286 64.429VIC % 50.000
8( ) 5( )

% % % % %

9031 AVERDON OTHELLO Sue French 63.5710.000 0.000 64.286 63.929VIC % 60.000
5( ) 8( )

% % % % %

9026 FALCON DISCO HIT Alex Benson 61.8570.000 0.000 65.571 63.714VIC % 70.000
6( ) 6( )

1% % % % %

9025 RIVER SONG Keren Bennett 61.8570.000 0.000 64.714 63.286VIC % 80.000
6( ) 7( )

% % % % %

9039 JAYBEE ALLURE Bianca Treverton 59.0000.000 0.000 62.857 60.929VIC % 90.000
10( ) 9( )

% % % % %

9024 CHAMPAGNE ALFONSO Leanne Atwell 60.8570.000 0.000 60.857 60.857VIC % 100.000
9( ) 11( )

% % % % %

9041 BELCAM CIERO Clarissa Bentley -Bell  57.1430.000 0.000 61.571 59.357VIC % 110.000
12( ) 10( )

% % % % %

9/12/2017 5:37:38 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Kerry BlackleyJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Alison O'Neill



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Invitational Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Grass 2 Date: Saturday, 9 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

9037 AUSTENS GENTLEMAN Kelly Stovold 58.5710.000 0.000 60.000 59.286VIC % 120.000
11( ) 12( )

% % % % %

9060 BLACK OPAL Olivia Bartlett 57.1430.000 0.000 58.714 57.929% 130.000
12( ) 13( )

% % % % %

9/12/2017 5:37:38 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Kerry BlackleyJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Alison O'Neill



Championship Scores Report Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

9035 WILKY FLORENCO Rebecca Peatling 70.834 34 69.500 35 69 1
9043 Resonate Victoria Meyer 70.741 33 67.215 33 66 2
9028 FALTANGO Mackenzie Bright 71.297 35 64.429 31 66 3
9034 SWS DEBUTANTE Berenice Hunter 68.148 30 66.715 32 62 4
9031 AVERDON OTHELLO Sue French 68.611 31 63.929 30 61 5
9026 FALCON DISCO HIT Alex Benson 68.704 32 63.714 29 61 5
9039 JAYBEE ALLURE Bianca Treverton 63.797 29 60.929 27 56 7
9024 CHAMPAGNE ALFONSO Leanne Atwell 61.112 27 60.857 26 53 8
9025 RIVER SONG Keren Bennett 58.797 24 63.286 28 52 9
9037 AUSTENS GENTLEMAN Kelly Stovold 62.408 28 59.286 24 52 9
9041 Belcam Ciero Clarissa Bentley -Bell  59.074 25 59.357 25 50 11
9060 BLACK OPAL Olivia Bartlett 59.260 26 57.929 23 49 12

91723 PLATINUM HIT Kate Thomas (AOR) 67.786 34 34
9023 STRYDER BW Sue Van Sprang 58.426 23 23
9032 CJP FRIENDSHIP Michaela Glass 56.482 22 22

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Invintational Novice Championship
Novice 2.1 Novice 2.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Invitational Preliminary 1.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Grass 1 Date: Saturday, 9 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9004 LAND DANCER D Terry Cleland 69.3180.000 0.000 71.818 70.568VIC % 10.000
2( ) 2( )

% % % % %

9005 MITHRIL SAMWISE Nikki Donald 65.9090.000 0.000 72.955 69.432VIC % 20.000
3( ) 1( )

% % % % %

9018 ANDELAIN SIR GAWAIN Brook  Howarth 69.7730.000 0.000 65.909 67.841VIC % 30.000
1( ) 4( )

% % % % %

9013 RUNE Kim Pilkington 65.4550.000 0.000 69.773 67.614VIC % 40.000
4( ) 3( )

% % % % %

9019 EVE Pam Nisser 63.4090.000 0.000 65.682 64.546% 50.000
6( ) 5( )

% % % % %

9008 IMMEHOF LANDSIEGER Sarah Gomez 62.9550.000 0.000 63.409 63.182VIC % 60.000
7( ) 6( )

% % % % %

9009 NORTHERN KALEIDOSCOPE Sarah Harris 63.6360.000 0.000 60.909 62.273VIC % 70.000
5( ) 11( )

% % % % %

9020 KILINDRA PARK ROYAL TRICK Melinda Warrendark 61.3640.000 0.000 62.273 61.819VIC % 80.000
11( ) 7( )

% % % % %

9030 DANZARLA Shayla Rigby 62.0450.000 0.000 61.591 61.818% 90.000
9( ) 8( )

% % % % %

9003 VALLEY VISTA WINDCHIME Keren Bennett 61.5910.000 0.000 61.136 61.364VIC % 100.000
10( ) 9( )

% % % % %

9036 HIGHVIEW BELLISMA Sophie Pomie 62.5000.000 0.000 60.000 61.250VIC % 110.000
8( ) 12( )

% % % % %

9/12/2017 1:12:41 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jodie DunstanJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Lilah Wyles



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Invitational Preliminary 1.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Grass 1 Date: Saturday, 9 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

9010 ALMANIA MATRIX Victoria Meyer 60.4550.000 0.000 61.136 60.796VIC % 120.000
12( ) 9( )

% % % % %

9040 BB MOULIN ROUGE Asher Jackson 60.0000.000 0.000 57.727 58.864VIC % 130.000
13( ) 15( )

% % % % %

9012 WATERY GULLY GALLIANO Andrea Newlands 57.5000.000 0.000 57.955 57.728VIC % 140.000
14( ) 14( )

% % % % %

9015 IMPLIED CONSENT Zoe Rogers 56.1360.000 0.000 58.864 57.500VIC % 150.000
15( ) 13( )

% % % % %

9006 ISLE OF FLORISTA Elspeth Ford 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 E% % % % %

9/12/2017 1:12:41 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Invitational Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Grass 2 Date: Saturday, 9 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9004 LAND DANCER D Terry Cleland 71.5380.000 0.000 75.000 73.269VIC % 10.000
1( ) 1( )

% % % % %

9005 MITHRIL SAMWISE Nikki Donald 67.3080.000 0.000 69.231 68.270VIC % 20.000
4( ) 2( )

1% % % % %

9018 ANDELAIN SIR GAWAIN Brook  Howarth 69.2310.000 0.000 66.923 68.077VIC % 30.000
2( ) 3( )

% % % % %

9013 RUNE Kim Pilkington 69.2310.000 0.000 65.769 67.500VIC % 40.000
2( ) 4( )

% % % % %

9012 WATERY GULLY GALLIANO Andrea Newlands 66.7310.000 0.000 65.000 65.866VIC % 50.000
6( ) 5( )

% % % % %

9030 DANZARLA Shayla Rigby 65.1920.000 0.000 64.808 65.000% 60.000
9( ) 6( )

1% % % % %

9020 KILINDRA PARK ROYAL TRICK Melinda Warrendark 67.3080.000 0.000 62.115 64.712VIC % 70.000
4( ) 11( )

% % % % %

9008 IMMEHOF LANDSIEGER Sarah Gomez 64.0380.000 0.000 64.038 64.038VIC % 80.000
10( ) 8( )

% % % % %

9023 STRYDER BW Sue Van Sprang 63.4620.000 0.000 64.231 63.847VIC % 90.000
13( ) 7( )

% % % % %

9003 VALLEY VISTA WINDCHIME Keren Bennett 65.3850.000 0.000 61.538 63.462VIC % 100.000
8( ) 12( )

% % % % %

9021 CJP FRIENDSHIP Michaela Glass 66.5380.000 0.000 60.000 63.269VIC % 110.000
7( ) 15( )

% % % % %

9/12/2017 1:13:29 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Alison O'NeillJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Catherine Davies



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Invitational Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Grass 2 Date: Saturday, 9 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

9006 ISLE OF FLORISTA Elspeth Ford 63.8460.000 0.000 62.500 63.173VIC % 120.000
12( ) 10( )

% % % % %

9019 EVE Pam Nisser 61.3460.000 0.000 63.846 62.596% 130.000
15( ) 9( )

% % % % %

9009 NORTHERN KALEIDOSCOPE Sarah Harris 64.0380.000 0.000 60.192 62.115VIC % 140.000
10( ) 14( )

% % % % %

9015 IMPLIED CONSENT Zoe Rogers 62.6920.000 0.000 61.346 62.019VIC % 150.000
14( ) 13( )

% % % % %

9040 BB MOULIN ROUGE Asher Jackson 61.1540.000 0.000 58.269 59.712VIC % 160.000
16( ) 16( )

% % % % %

9010 ALMANIA MATRIX Victoria Meyer 59.6150.000 0.000 55.000 57.308VIC % 170.000
17( ) 17( )

% % % % %

9036 HIGHVIEW BELLISMA Sophie Pomie 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 RET% % % % %

9/12/2017 1:13:30 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Alison O'NeillJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Catherine Davies



Championship Scores Report Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Horse 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total 

Points Placing

9004 LAND DANCER D Terry Cleland 70.568 35 73.269 35 70 1
9005 MITHRIL SAMWISE Nikki Donald 69.432 34 68.270 34 68 2
9018 ANDELAIN SIR GAWAIN Brook  Howarth 67.841 33 68.077 33 66 3
9013 RUNE Kim Pilkington 67.614 32 67.500 32 64 4
9008 IMMEHOF LANDSIEGER Sarah Gomez 63.182 30 64.038 28 58 5
9030 DANZARLA Shayla Rigby 61.818 27 65.000 30 57 6
9020 KILINDRA PARK ROYAL TRICK Melinda Warrendark 61.819 28 64.712 29 57 6
9019 GRAND VIEW JOE STRUMMER Julie Townsend 64.546 31 62.596 23 54 8
9012 WATERY GULLY GALLIANO Andrea Newlands 57.728 22 65.866 31 53 9
9003 VALLEY VISTA WINDCHIME Keren Bennett 61.364 26 63.462 26 52 10
9009 NORTHERN KALEIDOSCOPE Sarah Harris 62.273 29 62.115 22 51 11
9040 BB Moulin Rouge Asher Jackson 58.864 23 59.712 20 43 12
9010 ALMANIA MATRIX Victoria Meyer 60.796 24 57.308 19 43 12
9015 IMPLIED CONSENT Zoe Rogers 57.500 21 62.019 21 42 14
9023 STRYDER BW Sue Van Sprang 63.847 27 27
9021 CJP FRIENDSHIP Michaela Glass 63.269 25 25
9036 Highview Bellisma Sophie Pomie 61.250 25 0.000 25
9006 ISLE OF FLORISTA Elspeth Ford 0.000 63.173 24 24

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Invitational Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.1 Preliminary 1.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para- Equestrian Freestyle Grade II Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 9 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

189 BRAVOUR M Victoria Davies 77.5000.000 74.334 0.000
77.989

NSW %
1

82.134 (1)(1)(1)
0

30502354 2112338

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

70.667 (1)%T:

78.000 (1)%A:

76.000 (1)%T:

79.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

77.667 (1)%T:

86.600 (1)%A:

3052GRP TRIPLE TREES PRINCE PERFECT Joann Formosa  65.8340.000 64.667 0.000
67.089

VIC %
2

70.767 (2)(2)(2)
0

3099196

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

65.333 (2)%T:

64.000 (2)%A:

65.667 (2)%T:

66.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

70.333 (2)%T:

71.200 (2)%A:

9/12/2017 9:23:57 AM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Deb HamidJudge C:Alison KingJudge E: - Judge H:Kyli Bullock Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para- Equestrian Freestyle Grade III Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 9 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

1918 WASABI SUN Emma Booth  74.8340.000 72.167 0.000
75.612

VIC %
1

79.834 (1)(1)(1)
0

50018314 3101023

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

70.333 (1)%T:

74.000 (1)%A:

72.667 (1)%T:

77.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

78.667 (1)%T:

81.000 (1)%A:

829 FREEDOM SPYDA Elizabeth Skinner  69.0000.000 69.000 0.000
71.056

VIC %
2

75.167 (2)(2)(2)
0

30044504 3065472

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

67.000 (2)%T:

71.000 (2)%A:

67.000 (2)%T:

71.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

71.333 (2)%T:

79.000 (2)%A:

9/12/2017 10:28:59 AM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Deb HamidJudge C:Alison KingJudge E: - Judge H:Kyli Bullock Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para- Equestrian Freestyle Grade IV Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 9 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

4995 LBA ZHIA Amanda Parsons (AOR) 67.1250.000 68.625 0.000
69.958

TAS %
1

74.125 (1)(2)(1)
T

60004995 7000945

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

69.250 (1)%T:

69.000 (1)%A:

66.250 (2)%T:

69.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

74.250 (1)%T:

75.000 (1)%A:

2498 CEASY Sharon Jarvis  67.2500.000 67.875 0.000
69.167

WA %
2

72.375 (2)(1)(2)
0

60004094 8003075

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

68.750 (2)%T:

67.000 (2)%A:

68.500 (1)%T:

66.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

72.750 (2)%T:

72.000 (2)%A:

6040 POWER OF ATTORNEY Phoebe Roche 58.0000.000 57.000 0.000
58.500

QLD %
3

60.500 (3)(3)(3)
0

40016666 4012374

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

52.000 (3)%T:

62.000 (3)%A:

52.000 (3)%T:

64.000 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

55.000 (3)%T:

66.000 (3)%A:

9/12/2017 10:30:12 AM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Deb HamidJudge C:Alison KingJudge E: - Judge H:Kyli Bullock Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para- Equestrian Freestyle Grade V Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 9 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

512 QUEBEC 51 Matilda Carnegie 66.7500.000 62.875 0.000
65.167

VIC %
1

65.875 (1)(1)(2)
T

30047295 2115436

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

63.750 (1)%T:

63.000 (2)%A:

65.500 (1)%T:

69.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

65.750 (1)%T:

67.000 (1)%A:

237 VALENTINO W Claire Graham (AOR) 64.6250.000 63.000 0.000
63.642

VIC %
2

63.300 (2)(2)(1)
0

30041275 3105169

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

61.000 (2)%T:

65.000 (1)%A:

62.250 (2)%T:

67.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

62.000 (2)%T:

64.600 (2)%A:

9/12/2017 10:27:08 AM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Deb HamidJudge C:Alison KingJudge E: - Judge H:Kyli Bullock Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Advanced 5.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 9 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3020 HERITAGE PARK CHARTREUSE Amy Bachmann 63.42964.571 0.000 0.000 64.000VIC % 10.000
1( )1( )30044079 3106624

% % % % %

2314 LYNLEA FLASHDANCE Ann Smiley (AOR) 62.28661.571 0.000 0.000 61.929VIC % 20.000
2( )2( )30045894 3006786

% % % % %

847 BAXTERS GRAND IMAGE Georgia Welch (AOR) 59.85760.571 0.000 0.000 60.214VIC % 30.000
3( )3( )

1

30044524 3105062

% % % % %

9/12/2017 2:46:58 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jane VenturaJudge E: Luciano D'Elia Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Advanced 5.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 9 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3020 HERITAGE PARK CHARTREUSE Amy Bachmann 63.55366.711 0.000 0.000 65.132VIC % 10.000
2( )1( )30044079 3106624

% % % % %

847 BAXTERS GRAND IMAGE Georgia Welch (AOR) 63.81661.711 0.000 0.000 62.764VIC % 20.000
1( )3( )30044524 3105062

% % % % %

2314 LYNLEA FLASHDANCE Ann Smiley (AOR) 61.31661.842 0.000 0.000 61.579VIC % 30.000
3( )2( )30045894 3006786

% % % % %

9/12/2017 4:57:09 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Helen HeagneyJudge E: Sue Smith Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

3020 HERITAGE PARK CHARTREUSE Amy Bachmann 64.000 35 65.132 35 70 1
2314 LYNLEA FLASHDANCE Ann Smiley (AOR) 61.929 34 61.579 33 67 2
847 BAXTERS GRAND IMAGE Georgia Welch (AOR) 60.214 33 62.764 34 67 3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Advanced Championship
Advanced 5.2 Advanced 5.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Saturday, 9 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1703 DEVERON CHOC ROCK Natasha Moody  70.76967.308 0.000 0.000 69.039VIC % 10.000
1( )3( )60011256 3104421

% % % % %

1011 SIMPLY DASHING Brittany Fort (AOR) 68.26967.500 0.000 0.000 67.885VIC % 20.000
2( )1( )60008162 3104014

% % % % %

1405 SILVER LINING II Olivia ORiley 65.57767.500 0.000 0.000 66.539VIC % 30.000
4( )1( )60010628 3202005

% % % % %

1959HARRINGTON PARK TIMELESS DREAMS Rosemary Heagney 67.88564.423 0.000 0.000 66.154VIC % 40.000
3( )6( )30047459 3201345

% % % % %

3519 HELDEN PARK CENTRE STAGE Teagan Marsh (AOR) 65.19266.346 0.000 0.000 65.769VIC % 50.000
6( )4( )30044754 3201388

% % % % %

1135 GRANTULLA LEVIATHAN Alexandra Parratt (AOR) 65.38565.962 0.000 0.000 65.674VIC % 60.000
5( )5( )60008969 1019557

% % % % %

1577 VIEWMONT JINX Vicki Quarterman (AOR) 64.03864.423 0.000 0.000 64.231VIC % 70.000
7( )6( )60008320 2071615

% % % % %

956 BUCKWELL PARK IRRESISTIBLE Ailish  Hill  63.84664.038 0.000 0.000 63.942VIC % 80.000
8( )8( )

1

60007850

% % % % %

1352 ELLANGOWAN FLASHDANCE Emily Tickner  62.88561.346 0.000 0.000 62.116SA % 90.000
10( )9( )30043850 5006422

% % % % %

1820 FORESTWAY BEWITCHED Ellen Rowlands 63.07757.885 0.000 0.000 60.481SA % 100.000
9( )10( )60005417 5007217

% % % % %

9/12/2017 10:53:38 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Judy QuinnJudge E: Kerry Blackley Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Saturday, 9 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1703 DEVERON CHOC ROCK Natasha Moody  65.21772.826 0.000 0.000 69.022VIC % 10.000
4( )1( )60011256 3104421

% % % % %

1011 SIMPLY DASHING Brittany Fort (AOR) 68.04369.130 0.000 0.000 68.587VIC % 20.000
1( )2( )60008162 3104014

% % % % %

1959HARRINGTON PARK TIMELESS DREAMS Rosemary Heagney 66.08768.913 0.000 0.000 67.500VIC % 30.000
2( )3( )30047459 3201345

% % % % %

1577 VIEWMONT JINX Vicki Quarterman (AOR) 65.87068.696 0.000 0.000 67.283VIC % 40.000
3( )4( )60008320 2071615

% % % % %

1405 SILVER LINING II Olivia ORiley 62.82668.478 0.000 0.000 65.652VIC % 50.000
5( )5( )60010628 3202005

% % % % %

3519 HELDEN PARK CENTRE STAGE Teagan Marsh (AOR) 62.60966.739 0.000 0.000 64.674VIC % 60.000
6( )6( )30044754 3201388

% % % % %

1820 FORESTWAY BEWITCHED Ellen Rowlands 62.60964.783 0.000 0.000 63.696SA % 70.000
6( )7( )60005417 5007217

% % % % %

1135 GRANTULLA LEVIATHAN Alexandra Parratt (AOR) 62.17462.826 0.000 0.000 62.500VIC % 80.000
8( )8( )60008969 1019557

% % % % %

956 BUCKWELL PARK IRRESISTIBLE Ailish  Hill  61.08761.304 0.000 0.000 61.196VIC % 90.000
9( )9( )60007850

% % % % %

1352 ELLANGOWAN FLASHDANCE Emily Tickner  55.65257.391 0.000 0.000 56.522SA % 100.000
10( )10( )30043850 5006422

% % % % %

9/12/2017 10:54:07 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Sue SmithJudge E: Lee Howells Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Horse 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total 

Points Placing

1703 DEVERON CHOC ROCK Natasha Moody  69.039 35 69.022 35 70 1
1011 SIMPLY DASHING Brittany Fort (AOR) 67.885 34 68.587 34 68 2
1959 HARRINGTON PARK TIMELESS DREAMS Rosemary Heagney 66.154 32 67.500 33 65 3
1405 SILVER LINING II Olivia O'Riley 66.539 33 65.652 31 64 4
1577 VIEWMONT JINX Vicki Quarterman (AOR) 64.231 29 67.283 32 61 5
3519 HELDEN PARK CENTRE STAGE Teagan Marsh (AOR) 65.769 31 64.674 30 61 5
1135 GRANTULLA LEVIATHAN Alexandra Parratt (AOR) 65.674 30 62.500 28 58 7
1820 FORESTWAY BEWITCHED Ellen Rowlands 60.481 26 63.696 29 55 8
956 BUCKWELL PARK IRRESISTIBLE Ailish  Hill  63.942 28 61.196 27 55 8

1352 ELLANGOWAN FLASHDANCE Emily Tickner  62.116 27 56.522 26 53 10

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.2 Preliminary 1.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Saturday, 9 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1876 BLUEFIELDS HONDURAS Heather Currie 73.84673.846 0.000 0.000 73.846SA % 10.000
1( )2( )60007389 5000571

% % % % %

1892 EVIE Ruth Schneeberger 69.42375.000 0.000 0.000 72.212SA % 20.000
4( )1( )60005305 5003455

% % % % %

1386 MAYFIELD WHIST Victoria Stuckey 70.96268.269 0.000 0.000 69.616VIC % 30.000
2( )8( )60010330 3203211

% % % % %

1582 LIMONCELLO Corinne Winch (AOR) 69.42369.615 0.000 0.000 69.519VIC % 40.000
4( )6( )60008360 3100459

% % % % %

1278 WANGHAVEN HOUSTON Justine Greer 67.88569.808 0.000 0.000 68.847VIC % 50.000
7( )4( )60009481 3095940

% % % % %

1118 MELLIZO PARK ROYAL M Nicole Mcown 70.96266.346 0.000 0.000 68.654VIC % 60.000
2( )14( )60008768 2107928

% % % % %

1272 DARRAWEIT PARK SMOKEY JOE Jodie Young (AOR) 66.92369.808 0.000 0.000 68.366VIC % 70.000
12( )4( )60009161 3085392

% % % % %

311 CASINO DE LUXE Susan Thompson 67.50068.654 0.000 0.000 68.077VIC % 80.000
9( )7( )60005286 3053059

% % % % %

4015 SAMARAN Gwyn Coulthard 65.57770.000 0.000 0.000 67.789VIC % 90.000
18( )3( )20094537 3002519

% % % % %

30 WINDHILL L.A. Kristy-Lee Brilliant 69.23165.962 0.000 0.000 67.597VIC % 100.000
6( )16( )60006283 4005525

% % % % %

610 DUNROBIN SUNDAY BEST Annemarie King (AOR) 67.30867.500 0.000 0.000 67.404VIC % 110.000
10( )10( )60005043 3096166

% % % % %

9/12/2017 6:16:04 PM Page 1 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jill SubanJudge E: Sue McDermott Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Saturday, 9 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

1040 MELLIZO PARK FURST DANCE Nicole Mcown 67.88565.769 0.000 0.000 66.827VIC % 120.000
7( )19( )60008802 2107928

% % % % %

642 JENJAN FURST STAR Sidney Churchman 65.38566.923 0.000 0.000 66.154VIC % 130.000
20( )11( )60005405 3200626

% % % % %

1088 SAKI Kerry Sisely 65.38566.923 0.000 0.000 66.154VIC % 130.000
20( )11( )60008673 3024628

% % % % %

709 THAMESBOURNE SUNSATION Lucy Mcnutt (AOR) 65.38566.731 0.000 0.000 66.058VIC % 150.000
20( )13( )60006794 4001968

% % % % %

1563 FLOWERVALE SANTA FE Tori Kaye (AOR) 63.46268.269 0.000 0.000 65.866VIC % 160.000
27( )8( )60005831 3104848

% % % % %

567 REVELWOOD RIO Lauren Peters 65.38565.962 0.000 0.000 65.674VIC % 170.000
20( )16( )60004062 3105723

% % % % %

1613 ROSEBELLA Rhianon Pettigrove 65.00066.346 0.000 0.000 65.673VIC % 180.000
24( )14( )60010941 3099625

% % % % %

1280 ESCONDIDA Philippa Molnar (AOR) 67.11564.038 0.000 0.000 65.577VIC % 190.000
11( )23( )60008781 1018547

% % % % %

446 HPS WYNLORD Bianca Joyce 65.76965.000 0.000 0.000 65.385VIC % 200.000
16( )20( )60007155 3104120

% % % % %

9637 F1 DON SCHUMANN Matthew  Birch 64.42365.962 0.000 0.000 65.193NSW % 210.000
26( )16( )60007093 2116612

% % % % %

1545 VIVIENNES SECRET Simon  Tainsh  65.57764.423 0.000 0.000 65.000VIC % 220.000
18( )21( )60010783 3103844

% % % % %

1689 FONZARELLI EJ Samantha  Bartlett 66.34662.885 0.000 0.000 64.616VIC % 230.000
14( )24( )60011129 3024997

% % % % %

9/12/2017 6:16:04 PM Page 2 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jill SubanJudge E: Sue McDermott Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Saturday, 9 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

1804 DANSON DARTAGNION Natasha Cockburn 66.15462.115 0.000 0.000 64.135SA % 240.000
15( )28( )60005029 5005122

% % % % %

991 EVERTON ROCKWELL Kate Sheffield 65.76962.308 0.000 0.000 64.039VIC % 250.000
16( )26( )60008204 3101355

% % % % %

2953 SIR DARCY Charlee Martin 63.46264.231 0.000 0.000 63.847VIC % 260.000
27( )22( )30046918 1019997

% % % % %

1730 LIKE A BOSS Kate Sharp (AOR) 64.80862.308 0.000 0.000 63.558SA % 270.000
25( )26( )60000122 5007008

% % % % %

1741 LAURALEA PARK GLADIATOR Laura Mow 66.53860.192 0.000 0.000 63.365VIC % 280.000
13( )29( )60011234 3097395

% % % % %

1195 FLYNSTONE Jane Toohey  62.30862.885 0.000 0.000 62.597VIC % 290.000
29( )24( )60009337 3096427

% % % % %

1152 SILVERLEY DEXTER Laura Sykes (AOR) 61.53856.731 0.000 0.000 59.135VIC % 300.000
30( )30( )60009006 1018780

% % % % %

5622 REMI DON QUIXOTE Sarah Farraway 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000NSW % 0.000 E

60006463 2113585

% % % % %

1273 GREY STONEY Stephanie Gillespie 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR

60008111 3094408

% % % % %

9/12/2017 6:16:04 PM Page 3 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jill SubanJudge E: Sue McDermott Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Saturday, 9 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1876 BLUEFIELDS HONDURAS Heather Currie 80.21776.522 0.000 0.000 78.370SA % 10.000
1( )1( )60007389 5000571

% % % % %

1582 LIMONCELLO Corinne Winch (AOR) 75.65270.435 0.000 0.000 73.044VIC % 20.000
2( )6( )60008360 3100459

% % % % %

1892 EVIE Ruth Schneeberger 69.34871.957 0.000 0.000 70.653SA % 30.000
7( )3( )60005305 5003455

% % % % %

1386 MAYFIELD WHIST Victoria Stuckey 67.39173.478 0.000 0.000 70.435VIC % 40.000
14( )2( )60010330 3203211

% % % % %

709 THAMESBOURNE SUNSATION Lucy Mcnutt (AOR) 70.87069.783 0.000 0.000 70.327VIC % 50.000
3( )7( )60006794 4001968

% % % % %

1278 WANGHAVEN HOUSTON Justine Greer 70.43569.783 0.000 0.000 70.109VIC % 60.000
4( )7( )60009481 3095940

% % % % %

311 CASINO DE LUXE Susan Thompson 68.69671.304 0.000 0.000 70.000VIC % 70.000
9( )5( )60005286 3053059

% % % % %

1118 MELLIZO PARK ROYAL M Nicole Mcown 68.26171.522 0.000 0.000 69.892VIC % 80.000
10( )4( )60008768 2107928

% % % % %

4015 SAMARAN Gwyn Coulthard 69.13068.043 0.000 0.000 68.587VIC % 90.000
8( )10( )20094537 3002519

% % % % %

1040 MELLIZO PARK FURST DANCE Nicole Mcown 70.00064.783 0.000 0.000 67.392VIC % 100.000
5( )16( )60008802 2107928

% % % % %

1280 ESCONDIDA Philippa Molnar (AOR) 67.17467.609 0.000 0.000 67.392VIC % 100.000
15( )11( )60008781 1018547

% % % % %

9/12/2017 5:59:34 PM Page 1 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Chris SieversJudge E: Heather Buckland Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Saturday, 9 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

567 REVELWOOD RIO Lauren Peters 68.04366.739 0.000 0.000 67.391VIC % 120.000
11( )12( )60004062 3105723

% % % % %

1804 DANSON DARTAGNION Natasha Cockburn 64.34868.696 0.000 0.000 66.522SA % 130.000
20( )9( )60005029 5005122

% % % % %

2953 SIR DARCY Charlee Martin 66.95765.652 0.000 0.000 66.305VIC % 140.000
17( )13( )30046918 1019997

% % % % %

1195 FLYNSTONE Jane Toohey  65.43565.217 0.000 0.000 65.326VIC % 150.000
19( )14( )60009337 3096427

% % % % %

642 JENJAN FURST STAR Sidney Churchman 66.73963.478 0.000 0.000 65.109VIC % 160.000
18( )17( )60005405 3200626

% % % % %

30 WINDHILL L.A. Kristy-Lee Brilliant 67.60961.522 0.000 0.000 64.566VIC % 170.000
12( )19( )60006283 4005525

% % % % %

991 EVERTON ROCKWELL Kate Sheffield 67.60961.304 0.000 0.000 64.457VIC % 180.000
12( )20( )

1

60008204 3101355

% % % % %

1741 LAURALEA PARK GLADIATOR Laura Mow 70.00058.478 0.000 0.000 64.239VIC % 190.000
5( )25( )60011234 3097395

% % % % %

5622 REMI DON QUIXOTE Sarah Farraway 67.17460.870 0.000 0.000 64.022NSW % 200.000
15( )21( )60006463 2113585

% % % % %

1088 SAKI Kerry Sisely 61.95765.217 0.000 0.000 63.587VIC % 210.000
25( )14( )60008673 3024628

% % % % %

1613 ROSEBELLA Rhianon Pettigrove 64.34862.609 0.000 0.000 63.479VIC % 220.000
20( )18( )

1

60010941 3099625

% % % % %

1272 DARRAWEIT PARK SMOKEY JOE Jodie Young (AOR) 64.13059.783 0.000 0.000 61.957VIC % 230.000
22( )24( )60009161 3085392

% % % % %

9/12/2017 5:59:34 PM Page 2 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Chris SieversJudge E: Heather Buckland Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Saturday, 9 December 2017

Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

1545 VIVIENNES SECRET Simon  Tainsh  61.95760.435 0.000 0.000 61.196VIC % 240.000
25( )22( )60010783 3103844

% % % % %

1152 SILVERLEY DEXTER Laura Sykes (AOR) 62.82657.826 0.000 0.000 60.326VIC % 250.000
23( )26( )60009006 1018780

% % % % %

610 DUNROBIN SUNDAY BEST Annemarie King (AOR) 60.21760.000 0.000 0.000 60.109VIC % 260.000
28( )23( )60005043 3096166

% % % % %

1730 LIKE A BOSS Kate Sharp (AOR) 62.60957.609 0.000 0.000 60.109SA % 260.000
24( )27( )60000122 5007008

% % % % %

1689 FONZARELLI EJ Samantha  Bartlett 61.08756.304 0.000 0.000 58.696VIC % 280.000
27( )28( )60011129 3024997

% % % % %

1442 WINTERFELL W Toby Farraway 60.00056.087 0.000 0.000 58.044NSW % 290.000
29( )29( )60009970 2112160

% % % % %

9637 F1 DON SCHUMANN Matthew  Birch 58.69652.174 0.000 0.000 55.435NSW % 300.000
30( )31( )

1

60007093 2116612

% % % % %

1563 FLOWERVALE SANTA FE Tori Kaye (AOR) 53.26155.870 0.000 0.000 54.566VIC % 310.000
32( )30( )60005831 3104848

% % % % %

1815 COLDSTREAM ULYSSES Natasha Cockburn 53.47849.783 0.000 0.000 51.631SA % 320.000
31( )32( )60005029 5005122

% % % % %

446 HPS WYNLORD Bianca Joyce 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 RET

60007155 3104120

% % % % %

9/12/2017 5:59:34 PM Page 3 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Chris SieversJudge E: Heather Buckland Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Pryde’s EasiFeed Dressage Festival 2017

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1876 BLUEFIELDS HONDURAS Heather Currie 73.846 35 78.370 35 70 1
1892 EVIE Ruth Schneeberger 72.212 34 70.653 33 67 2
1582 LIMONCELLO Corinne Winch (AOR) 69.519 32 73.044 34 66 3
1386 MAYFIELD WHIST Victoria Stuckey 69.616 33 70.435 32 65 4
1278 WANGHAVEN HOUSTON Justine Greer 68.847 31 70.109 30 61 5
1118 MELLIZO PARK ROYAL M Nicole Mcown 68.654 30 69.892 28 58 6
311 CASINO DE LUXE Susan Thompson 68.077 28 70.000 29 57 7

4015 SAMARAN Gwyn Coulthard 67.789 27 68.587 27 54 8
709 THAMESBOURNE SUNSATION Lucy Mcnutt (AOR) 66.058 20 70.327 31 51 9

1040 MELLIZO PARK FURST DANCE Nicole Mcown 66.827 24 67.392 26 50 10
1804 DANSON DARTAGNION Natasha Cockburn 66.443 23 66.522 23 46 11

30 WINDHILL L.A. Kristy-Lee Brilliant 67.597 26 64.566 19 45 12
1280 ESCONDIDA Philippa Molnar (AOR) 65.577 16 67.392 26 42 13
567 REVELWOOD RIO Lauren Peters 65.674 18 67.391 24 42 13
642 JENJAN FURST STAR Sidney Churchman 66.154 22 65.109 20 42 13

1272 DARRAWEIT PARK SMOKEY JOE Jodie Young (AOR) 68.366 29 61.957 13 42 13
1088 SAKI Kerry Sisely 66.154 22 63.587 15 37 17
610 DUNROBIN SUNDAY BEST Annemarie King (AOR) 67.404 25 60.109 10 35 18

2953 SIR DARCY Charlee Martin 63.847 9 66.305 22 31 19
1613 ROSEBELLA Rhianon Pettigrove 65.673 17 63.479 14 31 20
991 EVERTON ROCKWELL Kate Sheffield 64.039 10 64.457 18 28 21

1195 FLYNSTONE Jane Toohey  62.597 6 65.326 21 27 22
1545 VIVIENNES SECRET Simon  Tainsh  65.000 13 61.196 12 25 23
1741 LAURALEA PARK GLADIATOR Laura Mow 63.365 7 64.239 17 24 24
1563 FLOWERVALE SANTA FE Tori Kaye (AOR) 65.866 19 54.566 5 24 24
1689 Fonzarelli EJ Samantha  Bartlett 64.616 12 58.696 8 20 26
9637 F1 Don Schumann Matthew  Birch 65.193 14 55.435 6 20 26

Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.2 Preliminary 1.3
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